350
ADW300 Wireless Metering Meter
Installation and Use Manual V1.4
Acrel Electric Co., Ltd.
Declaration
The copyright is the property of Acrel. Any information in any paragraph
or section cannot be extracted, copied or otherwise reproduced or
propagated. Otherwise offenders shall take all consequences.

3.3 LORAWAN parameters
Type Specification Standard Channel Plan
LW915 AU915 AU915~928
LW923 AS923 AS923
LW868 EU868 EU863~870
4 Dimension and installing description
4.1 Dimension (Unit: mm)
（1） Dimensions of ADW300
Chart 4 Dimension of Residual Current transformer
Specifications Current Rating
Inside diameters
Φ mm
Outside diameters
Φ mm
Weight
AKH-0.66L45 16～100A 45 76 0.18
AKH-0.66L80 100～250A 80 120 0.42
AKH-0.66L100 250～400A 100 140 0.50
AKH-0.66L150 400～800A 150 190 1.32
AKH-0.66L200 800～1500A 200 240 1.94
Temperature range
Operating temperature -20℃~55℃
Storage temperature -40℃~70℃
Humidity ≤95% (No condensation)